Informe generado el 12 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:23

Juveniles - 12C

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Octubre de 2023

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NIK VD TOJOPEHOEVE
V4
NABAB DE REVE / FURINA
X PABLO /2011 / CASTANA
/ ZANG

HBR DANCE
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / TATALMA /
2008 / CASTANO / BELGA

MAREIRA PH
LIPCOR / HERTOGIN Il X
CATWALK VAN DE HELLE /
2013 / CASTANO / CDE

ZEUS DEL POMAR
KANNAN / OLGA X ANIMO
/2015 / CASTANO / CDE

GLAMOUR
EXCENEL V / ZEVITAV /
2011 / CASTANO / KWPN

DAENERYS
LERCHENBERGB
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
JESSY ROY X JUSTINIAN XX
/2013 / BAYO / SF

GRANDENTO
CARDENTO / BIANCA X
DARCO /2011 / TORDO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

126389

150214

136790

149633

150797

142303

132254

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARTIACH
URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JOSE FRANCISCO
ARTIACH
BASTERRA / NONE

MARTINEZ-
CHECA MOLINA,
Candela
NICOLAS
MARTINEZ CHECA
/ FREDERIK
SPIESSENS

VIDAL RIVERA,
Irene
BENITA RIVERA
VARELA /
PROXECTO HOME
GALICIA

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA,
Laura
ANGELA CANOYRA
/ Y.EL POMAR

REGIL
CUNARRO,
Aitana
CENTRO HIPICO
LAREDO / NONE

DEL BURGO
LEGARRA, Carla

CARLA DEL BURGO
LEGARRA / NONE

MENENDEZ-
ABASCAL
SITGES,
Gabriela
CECILIA
MENENDEZ-
ABASCAL SITGES /
NONE

L.D.N.

199100

167901

192641

146847

192930

232464

218758

Pais P
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ES
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ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASALLINA D'AIX
CASALL / B-CHEPETTA /
2013 / CASTANO / HOLST

QUIBBEL WIBBEL
QUALITY TIME / CARTONNE
X PUSCHKIN D /2012 /
ALAZAN / WESTF

JINESSE YAR
EL SALVADOR / ZINESSE X
ZENTO / 2014 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

VANDY DU BOIS D
“ELLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / JE
ME SOUVIEN DELLE X
SOUVIENS TOI 1l / 2009 /
CASTANO / SF

ESPARTACO
NONE / NONE / 2015/
ALAZAN / CRUZ

FURIAZZO DE
L'AUBREE
NERVOSO / ATYSSE DE
L'AUBREE X LAVILLON /
2015 / CASTANO / SF

NOTORIUS VD
VROMBOUTSHOEVE Z
NABAB DE REVE / CARIA X

CORRADO 1 /2011 /

TORDO / ZANG

KRISTAL’S BEAUTY B
F-ONE USA / 056-002-
W002702 INSHALLAH DE
MUZE / 2015 / CASTANO /
KWPN

QUIALINA D
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
SALINA IV X CENTO / 2011
/ ALAZAN / SF

VIVA LA VIDA LR
VIVANT VAN DE HEFFINK /
CALVISA X CALVARO / 2014

/ CASTANO / OLDBG

L.A.C.

155749

156149

163224

144701

141079

142941

150280

139656

147190

134277

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIL MARTINEZ,
Roman
OIHANE GARCIA
URTASUN /
SCHMITT,
WILHELM

GARCIA
TAPETADO,
Alicia
MARIA GARCIA-
PERTUSA BODEGA
/ HELMI
WELLMANN

FERNANDEZ
SAEZ, Chantal
ROMINA SAEZ
CLAPES / NONE

PALAU
ZARRALUQUI,
Jacobo
RENO AMUSEMENT
S.L/ NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA,
Daniella

HIPICA MADRID CB

/ HIPICA MADRID

CB

OCANA
SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ /
LAURENT
GATINEAU

CRESPO
MONTORO,
Lucia
ANA MONTORO
ZULUETA / ANA
MONTORO

COBO TERAN,
Celia
Y.VALBANERA S.L.
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Lucia
LUCIA FERNANDEZ

HIDALGO / NONE

SAGARDUY
BENGOA, Alex
ANA TERESA
BENGOA SIMON /
NONE

L.D.N.

220200

239008

276646

138742

250251

242100

273590

211588

221503

219125

Pais
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GINOLA ZETA Z
GARE DU NORD / ZIDANA
Z X ZANDOR Z /2015 /
CASTANO / ZANG

18

EFONBOY H
ZAPATERO VDL / TABITHA
G X VDL NECKAR /2009 /

CASTANO / KWPN

19

BAILA DU VEILLON
RAMSES DU VEILLON /
OHANAE D'ERBIERS / 2011
/ CASTANO / SF

20

ELVIS DE LA GUBIA
ELVIS TER PUTTE / CENNY
X CENTO /2014 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

21

MACAO
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
ETHYLARY / 2007 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

22

CAPPACHO z
CORNETTO Z / PEGASE DU
TERTRE /2011 / TORDA /

ZANG

23

VENUS D’AS DE PIC
QUITE EASY / LILLY X
GALOUBET A /2009 /

CASTANA / SF

24

ESTRENO
25 NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / NONE

EMIR DE BURGO
UNTOUCHABLE / QUEEN
OF BURGO / 2014 / BAYO /
SF

26

Descanso 10 minutos

UGO DU GRAND
MOULIN
27 UNTOUCHABLE M /
LUCRECE DE ROCHE /
2008 / TORDO / SF

FALCONE DU LYS
28 LANDSTURME / RIVONA DU
LYS / 2015 / ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

156989

153915

144511

130388

112369

155466

143528

139966

144554

138300

156304

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRUYELLE
SICILIA, Blanca
MARIA SICILIA
SALVADORES /
JANS LEO

SUAREZ

TORRES,

Candela
XABIER BLANCO
TORRES / NONE

CORTAZAR
FERRER,
Daniela

AITOR CORTAZAR
ALVAREZ / M.
AMBROISE
BRETECHE

CUEVAS
BUISAC, Sabrina

RAQUEL BUISAC /
NONE

GARCIA
URTASUN, Nora
FERNANDO
RAMIREZ
AUZMENDI /
Y.VALBANERA

CHAVES
JIMENEZ, Paola
DIEGO JESUS
CHAVES SAUCEDO
/ NONE

GUTIERREZ
BLANCO,
Natalia
NGB / MME ASTRID
VAN DAMME
COURTECUISSE

ARGUELLES
BAYON, Amaya
AMERICA BAYON
GONZALEZ / NONE

LANDETA
SMITH, Garazi
RASPUTIN 301 S.L.

/ NONE

AZKARRAGA
GRAJALES,
Ekain
PEDRO MATEOS
HORSES SLU /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Manuel
EQUITACION
MERES SL / NONE

L.D.N.

237942

219250

219142

168146

235327

204673

259124

272343

237184

229017

148483
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0s

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PITAGORAS
CHICAGO BLUE / INDIANA
34/2013 / ALAZAN / CDE

FLORENCE
WARRANT / NORELJA X
ALMOX PRINTS J / 2010 /
CASTANA / KWPN

YAMAN BAY
WARRART / OKLAHOMA 11 V
/2009 / CASTANA / KWPN

EXOTIC STAR
TSUNAMI DE HUS /
PHYLINE STAR X DIAMANT
DE SEMILLY / 2014 /
CASTANA / SF

EUROPA
NONE / NONE / 2015/
CASTANO / NONE

FLOREANA SEMILLY
TORNESCH / ILE DE
SEMILLY X LE TOT DE
SEMILLY / 2015 / CASTANO
/ SF

ANKAWA K17.3
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
PARDO / KWPN

AIRBORN
AIR JORDAN Z / P.ZERMIE X
PALFRENIER /2013 /
NEGRA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

JULIE WETTS
AKDN WETTS / UPSIDE
WETTS / 2014 / CASTANO
/ NONE

DE LUCIA DEL SOL
LINTON / TRAVITA DEL SOL
X CALATO /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

PRINCESA
VICTORIO / FRANZI I / 2012
/ CASTANO / HANN

L.A.C.

147683

121150

105535

163163

147659

152052

152426

127882

149067

128244

135367

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FELDER
CHUECA, Jacobo

ANA ISABEL
CHUECA
VILLANUEVA /
NONE

SOLA NAVARRO,
Maria
YOLANDA
NAVARRO MARCOS
/ NONE

ARANEGUI
BENITO, Beatriz

CRISTINA BENITO
LOPEZ
DEARMENTIA /
ACM WEHOEVEN

PASCUAL BUFI,
Lucia
MARIA BUFI
RAMON / YVES LE
TOUSEY

MIGUEL
MARTIN, Paula
CONCEPCION
PILAR MARTIN
PASTRANA / NONE

CAMACHO
GOMEZ, Tania
TANIA CAMACHO
GOMEZ / RICARHD

LEVALLOIS

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
Y.K17.3 S.L. / NONE

MONTEVERDE
LOPEZ DE
VERA, Martina
ASIS ARANGO / MR
BRIAN
HUTCHINSON

CID RIVELA,
Enara
FRANCISCO JOSE
CID CONDE / NONE

VICENTE
MARCO, Hugo
MARIA MARCO
MARTINEZ-GINAGA
/ Y.HARAS DEL SOL

VEGA
FERNANDEZ,
Leo
INIGO REY ACEBAL
/ NONE

L.D.N.

216575

200153

147618

352006

221082

269009

243983

298601

219476

165391

295370
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0s

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ULRICKA DE BRAY
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

CITY MEEL
OKAVANGO SEMILLY /
PRUNE DU VANLOUP X

ECHOGENE LATOUR /2012

/ ALAZAN / SF

BAYONA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZANA / NONE

LEGOS DE LEIGHAN
SIR ELTON JOHN / LANCA X
LANCER 11/ 2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

VICTOIRE
NONE / NONE / 2015/
CASTANO / BELGA

GRANDO DE KALVARIE
CARTHAGO Z / WILMA DE
KALVARIE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

INDIGO BLUE BIOLLEY

CHACCO BLUE / BELLISIMA

BIOLLEY X ARGENTINUS /
2008 / CASTANO / BWP

ODIN SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 1it /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

ARMANI DE BAUSSY
KANNAN / VALDY DES
VIGNES X LE TOT DE

SEMILLY / 2010 / CASTANO
/ SF

JAMESON
WHITESNAKE / FUTANJA /
2014 / CASTANA / KWPN

TAILORMADE
BACENTO
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GENTORA /2006 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

150155

155309

138054

155405

159403

104412

138243

155294

137601

133127

112588

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BIDART
RIDRUEJO,

Mateo
NONE / NONE

GIRALT
MARTINEZ,
Maria
LABATI
INVESTMENT / LES
CHAMPS DE
LOSQUE

AZOFRA
GARCIA, Diego
Y.SENORIO DE
BARIAIN / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ,
Emma
EMMA RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ /
MANUEL ANDRES
HOLGADO

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES /
NONE

MENDOZA
FERRANDIS,
Pinela
LUIS GARCIA
CRISTOBAL / NONE

ALEA
CABALLERO,
Paola
PAOLA ALEA
CABALLERO /
BIOLLEY

SEGUNDO
BAENA, Sofia
PATRICIA BAENA
RISSO / SANTOS

FERNANDEZ

MELENDI

PAZOS HERMO,
Marina
LUCIA PAZOS
HERMO / NONE

SERRATS
IBANEZ, Ana
NICOLAS CHAVEZ
GUERRERO / NONE

PEREZ
MORILLO,
Manuel
FERNANDO PEREZ
DIEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

261298

319429

207320

333368

243175

218759

221137

221565

194659

256215

145036

Pais
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0s

51

52

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VAREDO DU RU
UTRILLO Z / FALAISE DU
SEREIN X URIEL D'ORVAL /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

NASA DEL AMOR
INALHO DEL AMOR /
CHACHARI GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2017 / ALAZAN / A.A.

L.A.C.

126384

148583

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAPOSO ROCA,
Martina
JOSE MARIA
MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

GARAT MACIAS,
Marta
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ /
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO

L.D.N.

225950

222596

Pais

ES

ES
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